ƜƜ UV Transilluminators
ƜƜ Portable Gel Documentation System
ƜƜ Unified Gel Documentation System
For Gel Documentation and Analysis, you can find WiseDoc˓˓
Range is the Best Choice Based on it`s Cost-effective, Flexible
Configuration and High Specification.
The Compact 1,5M Pixel Camera, Safe Darkroom
and Built-in Transilluminator Implement an Innovation in

ӈCE Certified.
Specification
Ordering Information
Standard Case Model
DH.WUV00010 Transilluminator, WUV-L10, 20ſ20 cm Filter, 365 nm, 15 Wſ6 ea
DH.WUV00020 Transilluminator, WUV-L20, 20ſ20 cm Filter, 312 nm, 15 Wſ6 ea
DH.WUV00050 Transilluminator, WUV-L50, 20ſ20 cm Filter, 365 nm 3˧12 nm, 15 Wſ6 ea
Mini Case Model
DH.WUV00110 Transilluminator, WUV- M10, 20ſ20 cm Filter, 365 nm, 8 Wſ6 ea
DH.WUV00120 Transilluminator, WUV- M20, 20ſ20 cm Filter, 312 nm, 8 Wſ6 ea
Spare Accessories
DH.WUV01010 UV Lamp, UVL365, for WUV-L10/-L50 , 365 nm, 15 W
DH.WUV01020 UV Lamp, UVL312, for WUV-L20/-L50 , 312 nm, 15 W
DH.WUV01110 UV Lamp, UVM365 for WUV-M10, 365 nm, 8 W
DH.WUV02110 UV Lamp, UVM312 for WUV-M20, 312 nm, 8 W
Transilluminator, Standard Type (WUV-L50)
Transilluminator, Mini Type (WUV-M20)
UV Filter
UV Filter

Lane & BandOne Stop Analysis
Band Pattern AnalysisBand Matching
Ordering Information
DH.WGD00020 Gel Doc. System, WGD-20, with a Camera, Portable Darkroom Hood
and WiseCaptureѩTM
DH.WGD00024 Gel Doc. System, WGD-20S, with a Camera, Portable Darkroom Hood,
TotalLab TM Quant, DNA Analysis S/W and WiseCaptureѩTM
Spare 폈 Optional Accessories
DH.WUV00020   Transilluminator, WUV-L20,  20ſ20 cm Filter, 312 nm, 15 Wſ6 ea
DH.WUV00050 Transilluminator, WUV-L50,  20ſ20 cm Filter, 365 nm 3˧12 nm, 15 Wſ6 ea
DH.WUV00120 Transilluminator, WUV- M20, 20ſ20 cm Filter, 312 nm, 8 Wſ6 ea
DH.WGD00100 TotalLab TM Quant, DNA Analysis S/W
DH.WGD00120 Phoretix 1D, DNA Analysis S/W
DH.WGD00121 Phoretix 1D Pro, DNA Analysis S/W
DH.WGD00200 LapTop Computer for WGD Gel Doc.System, WGD-Laptop
<Continued from...ŰŰwitegűűWiseDoc˓˓WGD-20 Portable Gel Documentation System >
Model WGD-30
CCD
Module

www.witeg.de 41
ElElect rophoresis, Gel Docum entat ion System s
Ordering Information
DH.WGD00030 Gel Doc. System, WGD-30, with a Camera (1,5M Pixel), Darkroom Hood,
in-built WUV-M20 Transilluminator and WiseCaptureѩTM
DH.WGD00034 Gel Doc. System, WGD-30S, with a Camera (1,5M Pixel), Darkroom Hood,
in-built WUV-M20 Transilluminator, WiseCaptureѩTM and
TotalLab TM Quant DNA Analysis S/W
Spare 폈 Optional Accessories
DH.WGD00100 TotalLab TM Quant, DNA Analysis S/W
DH.WGD00120 Phoretix 1D, DNA Analysis S/W
DH.WGD00121 Phoretix 1D Pro, DNA Analysis S/W
DH.WGD00200 LapTop Computer, for WGD Gel Doc.System
DH.WUV01110    UV Lamp, UVM365 for WUV-M10, 365 nm, 8 W
DH.WUV02110   UV Lamp, UVM312 for WUV-M20, 312 nm, 8 W
W GD-20 / 30 Lens System
USB I nter face
A standard High-Throughput  PC I nterface Enables High-Speed
Transfer of Real-Tim e I m ages from  CCD Cam era.